
CONTRACT #966-09/30/10 
 

Bid results 
 

 
Bidder 

 
Hamilton Connections 

 
Labor Ready Northeast 

Inc. 
 

Temps Now, Inc. 
 

Temporaries of NE 

Hourly Rate 
 

$11.55 
 

$12.50 
 
 

$12.98 
 

$13.05 
 
 
 

Total Bid 
 

$11,088 
 

$12,000 
 
 

$12,460.80 
 

$12,528 
 
 

 
 
 
 


